



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. AZ 5555J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	WINDSCREEN	GRAZED	587.60	587.60
1	WINDSCREEN HOLDER	CRACKED	205.30	205.30
1	WINDSCREEN ADJUST LINK	BENT	560.50	560.50
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	520.60	520.60
1	HANDLE SWITCH WINKER & HONE	CRACKED	752.60	752.60
1	SET HANDLE BAR GUARD KNUCKLE	CUT / CRACKED	345.80	345.80
1	SET SIDE MIRROR	CUT / GRAZED	380.00	380.00
1	BRAKE LEVER RH	BROKEN	129.50	129.50
1	BRAKE LEVER LH	BENT	129.50	129.50
2	FRONT WINKER LIGHT (LED) @\$126.00	SERVICEABLE	252.00	-
1	HEADLAMP ASSY (LED)	CRACKED	3,816.40	3,816.40
1	SET COWLING & HEADLAMP STAY COMPLETE	DISTORTED	841.50	841.50
1	NOSE COVER (MAT BLACK)	CRACKED	280.50	280.50
1	FRONT PANEL UPPER COVER (MAT BLACK)	CRACKED	362.40	362.40
1	FRONT UPPER INNER COVER (BLACK)	CUT	220.30	220.30
1	FRONT NOSE COVER	CRACKED	330.20	330.20
2	FRONT FORK ASSY @\$2178.60	SERVICEABLE	4,357.20	-
1	STEERING STEM	SERVICEABLE	831.70	-
1	FRONT FENDER	CRACKED	383.60	383.60
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,085.00	-
2	FRONT SIDE OUTER COWLING @\$895.40	CRACKED / TORN	1,790.80	1,790.80
2	FRONT SIDE COWLING UNDER COVER @\$160.30	CRACKED / DEFORMED	320.60	320.60
2	AIR DUCT @\$149.80	SERVICEABLE	299.60	-
2	FLOOR STEP PANEL @\$417.80	N/S CUT	835.60	417.80
2	FLOOR STEP PANEL SKIRT COVER @\$455.40	CUT / GRAZED	910.80	910.80
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,996.40	-
1	MUFFLER PROTECTOR COVER	DENTED	182.50	182.50
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,270.85	-1,346.88
			20,437.65	12,121.92

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI22002439/Gqy3e2-1



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (STICKER) (SN)	NECESSARY	18.00	15.00
1	STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	250.00	-
			268.00	15.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TOWING (2 TRIPS).		150.00	50.00
	BODY FRAME ALIGN.	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
	REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST MUFFLER.		800.00	300.00
			1,600.00	350.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>22,305.65</b>	<b>12,486.92</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>10,000.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI22002439/Gqy3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.